Code

44-45
72
42
22
51
81
31-33
53
71
62

City of Broken Arrow
Sales Tax Collections by NAICS Code

Industry Title

Retail Trade

Accommodation and Food Services
Wholesale Trade

Utilities

Information

Other Services (except Public Administration
Manufacturing

Real Estate Rental and Leasing

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Health Care and Social Assistance

$ 2,707,502.00
$  697,449.00
$ 310,823.00
$ 295,339.00
$  146,327.00
S 85,374.00
$  81,499.00
$  71,161.00
$  51,337.00
$  13,190.00

S 4,460,001.00




