City of Broken Arrow Sales Tax Collections by NAICS Code

Code	Industry Title		
44-45	Retail Trade	\$ 7	2,707,502.00
72	Accommodation and Food Services	\$	697,449.00
42	Wholesale Trade	\$	310,823.00
22	Utilities	\$	295,339.00
51	Information	\$	146,327.00
81	Other Services (except Public Administration	\$	85,374.00
31-33	Manufacturing	\$	81,499.00
53	Real Estate Rental and Leasing	\$	71,161.00
71	Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation	\$	51,337.00
62	Health Care and Social Assistance	\$	13,190.00

\$ 4,460,001.00